
Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ TOT

1 GUIDI MARCELLO 70

2 DALU FABIO 60

3 MARONGIU GIOVANNI 

R.N. Cagliari

 Esperia asd - Cagliari 

Sport Full Time- Sassari 50

4 RIVANO MIRKO 35

5 SANNINO FRANCESCO 30

6 SANNA MATTEO 25

7 CARTA MARCO 20

8 PAU RICCARDO 15

9 FONTANAROSA LORENZO 10

10 MELIS DIEGO 

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 

Aquatic Team Freedom- ssd 

Luna Socio Culturale asd 

Pol.Ferrini-Cagliari

Luna Socio Culturale asd 

Pol.Ferrini Cagliari

Atlantide ssd _Elmas 5
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CLASSIFICHE FINALI ASSOLUTI - FONDO

 FONDO - ASSOLUTI MASCHILE

CAGLIARI-POETTO

70



Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ TOT

1 MASCIA MATILDE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 70

2 DEMASI REBECCA Esperia asd - Cagliari 60

3 COCCO ELENA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 50

4 CARIA VERONICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 35

5 FANUNZA CAMILLA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 30

6 PUZANOV ANASTASIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 25

7 PERDA MARTINA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 20

8 MARCIA BENEDETTA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 15

9 TOSELLI MORGANA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 10

10 PITZALIS GIULIA Promogest Coop - Cagliari 5
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
GOLFO
ARANCI

PULA CAGLIARI-POETTO
TROFEO RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI
MEETING DELL'ASINARA TOT

1 MARONGIU GIOVANNI Sport Full Time - Sassari 33 48 36 0 30 147

2 SANNINO FRANCESCO Aquatic team freedom ssd 9 18 30 24 6 87

3 LUGAS MATTEO Esperia asd - Cagliari 27 54 0 0 0 81

4 RIVANO MIRKO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 21 30 0 0 24 75

5 SANNA MATTEO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 0 24 30 12 66

6 LICCIARDO` ALESSANDRO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 12 36 0 0 0 48

7 CARTA MARCO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 0 18 18 0 36

8 PAZZOLA EMANUELE OTTAVIO Sport Full Time - Sassari 15 0 0 0 18 33

9 PAU RICCARDO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 0 9 9 3 21

10 FONTANAROSA LORENZO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 0 6 12 0 18

11 DE MARTIS LUCA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 6 3 0 0 0 9

12 MELIS DIEGO Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3 0 0 0 6

12 SOTGIU GIACOMO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 0 3 3 0 6
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
GOLFO
ARANCI

PULA CAGLIARI-POETTO
TROFEO RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI
MEETING DELL'ASINARA TOT

SERRA MICHELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 42 0 0 0 42

TUVERI ALESSANDRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 33 0 0 0 33

ARGIOLAS NICCOLO' Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 27 0 0 0 27

IANNUZZELLI ANDREA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 24 0 0 0 24

COSSA MATTEO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 21 0 0 0 21

MULLIRI CRISTIAN Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 15 0 0 0 15

PODDA LUCA Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 0 15 0 0 15

ARESU SERGIO ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 12 0 0 0 12

PELLEGRINI PIETRO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 0 12 0 0 12

GIANORSO GIORGIO LUIGI Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 9 9

COSSU DAVIDE Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 9 0 0 0 9

SECCI DOMENICO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 0 0 6 0 6

CAREDDA THOMAS Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 6 0 0 0 6

ARTIZZU DANIELE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

TORE MICHELE ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 3 0 0 0 3
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
GOLFO
ARANCI

PULA CAGLIARI-POETTO
TROFEO RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI
MEETING DELL'ASINARA TOT

1 CAMPUS MICHELA Sport Full Time - Sassari 45 54 21 0 30 150

2 ZUCCA VALERIA All Together Coop.Soc. 33 48 0 0 24 105

3 DEPALMAS GIADA Sport Full Time - Sassari 21 21 15 0 18 75

4 DE SANTIS CARLA Sport Full Time - Sassari 39 33 0 0 0 72

5 PIRAS SILVIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 27 42 0 0 0 69

6 TOSCHI PILO MAIRA Sport Full Time - Sassari 24 27 0 0 0 51

7 PERDA MARTINA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 3 9 15 12 39

8 TOSELLI MORGANA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 9 3 3 0 9 24

9 ELISEI SOFIA Sport Full Time - Sassari 18 3 0 0 0 21

10 CARDINALE SILVIA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 12 6 0 0 0 18

10 MARCIA BENEDETTA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 9 6 18

12 PIREDDA LAURA FERNANDA All Together Coop.Soc. 6 3 0 0 0 9

13 ESCIANA ALICE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 3 3 0 0 0 6

DEMASI REBECCA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 36 0 0 0 36

COSSU MARIA DOMENICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 30 0 0 0 30

MASCIA MATILDE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 24 0 0 0 24

CARIA VERONICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 18 0 0 0 18

MURRU GAIA All Together Coop.Soc. 15 0 0 0 0 15

MONTISCI SARA GIOIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 15 0 0 0 15
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ
GOLFO
ARANCI

PULA CAGLIARI-POETTO
TROFEO RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI
MEETING DELL'ASINARA TOT

DEMONTIS ALICE Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 12 0 0 0 12

SABA GIULIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 9 0 0 0 9

LAI MANUELA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 3 3

COCCO ELENA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

COCCO MICHELA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 3 0 0 0 3

GHIRONI GIULIA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

IMPAGLIAZZO GINEVRA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 3 0 0 0 3

LIGAS ISOTTA CARLOTTA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

LOBINA MICAELA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 3 0 0 0 3

LOCCI ANGELICA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

LOI MARTINA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

MEDDA LETIZIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 3 0 0 0 3

MONTISCI ALESSIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 3 0 0 0 3

MURA FRANCESCA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 3 0 0 0 3

PUZANOV ANASTASIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 3 0 0 0 3

SCANU CLAUDIA All Together Coop.Soc. 0 3 0 0 0 3

SEDDA NADIA MARIA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3

SITZIA ALICE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 3 0 0 0 3
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ GOLFO ARANCI
TRIANGOLO
DEL POETTO

TROFEO
SANT'ELIA

TROFEO
RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI

MEETING 
DELL'ASINARA

FREEDOM IN WATER TOT

1 LUGAS MATTEO Esperia asd - Cagliari 18 36 14 0 0 0 68

2 RIVANO MIRKO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 14 32 0 0 18 0 64

3 MARONGIU GIOVANNI Sport Full Time - Sassari 22 0 18 0 22 0 62

4 PAZZOLA EMANUELE OTTAVIO Sport Full Time - Sassari 10 0 0 0 14 20 44

4 SANNINO FRANCESCO Aquatic team freedom ssd 8 2 6 12 10 8 44

6 ARGIOLAS NICCOLO` Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 24 10 0 0 0 34

7 SANNA MATTEO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 2 0 0 8 12 22

8 MANCA ANDREA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 4 6 10

8 ARESU SERGIO ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 2 0 8 0 0 10

10 SOLINAS FRANCESCO Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 6 2 8

10 DE MARTIS LUCA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 6 2 0 0 0 0 8

10 MELIS DIEGO Atlantide ssd - Elmas 4 0 4 0 0 0 8

13 BRUNDU DAMIANO Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 2 4 6

13 SORO GABRIELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 4 0 0 6

15 TORE MICHELE ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 2 2 0 0 0 4

TUVERI ALESSANDRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 28 0 0 0 0 28

MONNIS MAURIZIO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 22 0 0 0 0 22

IANNUZZELLI ANDREA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

MULLIRI CRISTIAN Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 18 0 0 0 0 18
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ GOLFO ARANCI
TRIANGOLO
DEL POETTO

TROFEO
SANT'ELIA

TROFEO
RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI

MEETING 
DELL'ASINARA

FREEDOM IN WATER TOT

GIANORSO GIORGIO LUCA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

AIOLFI SAMUELE Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

SERRA GIACOMO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 14 0 0 0 0 14

LICCIARDO` ALESSANDRO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

INGHILLERI LEONARDO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

CAREDDA THOMAS Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

COSSA MATTEO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 6 0 0 0 0 6

AIELLO LUIGI Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 4 0 0 0 0 4

BORRA CIRO Aquatic team freedom ssd 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

ARTIZZU DANIELE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

CARTA MARCO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

COSSEDDU RICCARDO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

FONTANAROSA LORENZO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

GARAU FEDERICO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

LOBINA NICOLAS Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

MELONI ANTONIO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

SAOLINI LEONARDO Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

SECCI DOMENICO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

SOTGIU GIACOMO Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ GOLFO ARANCI
TRIANGOLO
DEL POETTO

TROFEO
SANT'ELIA

TROFEO
RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI

MEETING 
DELL'ASINARA

FREEDOM IN WATER TOT

1 DEPALMAS GIADA Sport Full Time - Sassari 14 12 16 0 26 24 92

2 MASCIA MATILDE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 32 0 0 30 28 90

3 ZUCCA VALERIA All Together Coop.Soc. 24 36 0 0 0 20 80

4 CARDINALE SILVIA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 18 6 12 0 22 12 70

5 PERDA MARTINA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 6 2 8 12 16 16 58

6 CAMPUS MICHELA Sport Full Time - Sassari 32 0 20 0 0 0 52

7 MARCIA BENEDETTA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 8 4 6 8 18 10 50

8 IMPAGLIAZZO GINEVRA Esperia asd - Cagliari 16 14 0 4 0 0 34

9 TOSELLI MORGANA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 10 2 4 0 14 0 30

10 SECHI ELEONORA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 8 14 22

11 BRANCATI MARIA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 10 6 16

12 LAI MANUELA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 6 8 14

13 ESCIANA ALICE Atlantide ssd - Elmas 4 2 0 0 0 0 6

14 PINNA LETIZIA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 2 2 4

14 PIREDDA LAURA FERNANDA All Together Coop.Soc. 2 0 2 0 0 0 4

DE SANTIS CARLA Sport Full Time - Sassari 36 0 0 0 0 0 36

DEMASI REBECCA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 28 0 0 0 0 28
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ GOLFO ARANCI
TRIANGOLO
DEL POETTO

TROFEO
SANT'ELIA

TROFEO
RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI

MEETING 
DELL'ASINARA

FREEDOM IN WATER TOT

PIRAS SILVIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 28 0 0 0 0 0 28

COSSU MARIA DOMENICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 24 0 0 0 0 24

CARIA VERONICA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 22 0 0 0 0 22

TOSCHI PILO MAIRA Sport Full Time - Sassari 22 0 0 0 0 0 22

DEMONTIS ALICE Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

ELISEI SOFIA Sport Full Time - Sassari 20 0 0 0 0 0 20

MANNU MATILDE Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

MUDU VIRGINIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 16 0 0 0 0 16

DEROSAS GINEVRA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 12 0 12

MURRU GAIA All Together Coop.Soc. 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

MEDDA LETIZIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 10 0 0 0 0 10

SABA GIULIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 8 0 0 0 0 8

CALARESU GAIA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
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Pos. ATLETA SOCIETÀ GOLFO ARANCI
TRIANGOLO
DEL POETTO

TROFEO
SANT'ELIA

TROFEO
RARI NANTES 

CAGLIARI

MEETING 
DELL'ASINARA

FREEDOM IN WATER TOT

DEMURO NOELA Aquatic team freedom ssd 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

ATZENI AURORA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

COCCO MICHELA ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

DURANTE YLENIA MARIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

FRENDA VERONICA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

LOBINA MICAELA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

MONTISCI SARA GIOIA Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

PILLITTU CARLOTTA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

RICCIARDI CLARA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

RUGGERI MARTA Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

SATTA ASIA SILVANA Atlantide ssd - Elmas 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

MICHELI BIANCA MARIA Sport Full Time - Sassari 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
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Pos. SOCIETÀ
CIRCUITO

MF SPRINT
CIRCUITO

MEZZOFONDO
CIRCUITO
FONDO

TOT

1 Aquatic team freedom ssd 218 111 0 329

2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 78 75 0 153

3 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 82 27 0 109

4 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 38 0 0 38

5 ssd. Antares - Iglesias 12 0 0 12
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Pos. SOCIETÀ
CIRCUITO

MF SPRINT
TOT

1 Sport Full Time - Sassari 250 250

2 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 192 192

3 Esperia asd - Cagliari 142 142

3 ssd. Antares - Iglesias 142 142

5 Aquatic team freedom ssd 124 124

6 All Together Coop.Soc. 84 84

7 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 64 64

8 Luna Socio Culturale asd 22 22
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Pos. SOCIETÀ
CIRCUITO

MEZZOFONDO
TOT

1 Sport Full Time - Sassari 528 528

2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 150 150

3 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 123 123

4 All Together Coop.Soc. 114 114

5 Aquatic team freedom ssd 87 87

5 Luna Socio Culturale asd 87 87

6 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 63 63

7 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 60 60

8 ssd. Antares - Iglesias 57 57
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Pos. SOCIETÀ
CIRCUITO
FONDO

TOT

1 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 150 150

2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 120 120

3 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 95 95

4 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 70 70

5 Sport Full Time - Sassari 50 50

6 Luna Socio Culturale asd 40 40

7 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 35 35

8 Aquatic team freedom ssd 30 30

8 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 30 30

10 ssd. Antares - Iglesias 20 20
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Pos. SOCIETÀ
CIRCUITO

MF SPRINT
CIRCUITO

MEZZOFONDO
CIRCUITO
FONDO

TOT

1 Sport Full Time - Sassari 250 528 50 828

2 Esperia asd - Cagliari 142 150 120 412

3 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 192 63 150 405

4 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 64 123 95 282

5 Aquatic team freedom ssd 124 87 30 241

6 ssd. Antares - Iglesias 142 57 20 219

7 All Together Coop.Soc. 84 114 0 198

8 Luna Socio Culturale asd 22 87 40 149

9 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 0 60 30 90

10 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0 0 70 70

11 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0 0 35 35
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